NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services	et i Jamost .	: MMA 1191	23131		
	Jeb description		Date &Time Comp		Done by	
Date In: 20/11/19 09:31						
Refile MAL MSG 19020544164	E-mail (white the	is. AIC 2lus)	T		and the second s	
Veh No: SKX 8951X	I-Motor Cialm					
19/11/19 10:30	I-Motor W/O		TP (brs)			-
(ij) * (D! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa		1			
	Assessment/Sur				S Semiliar	001 52022
TI! Insurer:	Ass't Report by	and of such districts to the such districts.	Owner/Wkgp			
and a transfer of the allocations are also and the second and the second and	ASS I Report by	The state of the s	Tol:	Fax:	ALK 19 1820-124	)
Preferred Wissp / INC Assign Wissp / GW: (	A ' C G/L T	nc.(	)/Non-INC(	)		
and the same of th	MF 7884J		Tel:	100	)	
Owner/Driver: (	ind: (	)	Cover Type: (	9500	)	
Toney (40, )	100. (	Dates	Time:		)	
Confirmed by : (	Jose Der Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%. I	': 80-100%		
	Varranty: YBS (	)/NO(	)			
That of Regulation Co.		)	<u> </u>		• •	atana mentabah
The state of the s	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	WALKER THE TANK	TO SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF T	12877 Trees	1	i
General Kembrish ( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor	mallog strictly Con	lidential & St	ictly NO refer of rep	obler.		
( ) Walk-In Customar : Gustomers into	" UP CENTLY.		N 1 ,}			and the best of
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure		O( );T	owing Co: (	7		)
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice	en and an annual and an	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF		TOWNS TO	ill one by	Assemble Abo
icamineless — Prise albailines 67001661610			to Issue of the American American	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	- P	
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/C	ourtesy Car ( )					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( -)				10	
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ( - )		<u> </u>			
Injury:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					Washing
Date Time (Action Sansanto)	TO THE STATE OF	TO THE PERSON			PCS-R2VA	<u></u>
Control of Section Section (Section Control of Section (Section Section Sectio	48027038038038141433340324	MATERIAL STREET	•,•			*
The state of the s						
	.1					
*		WHITE PARTY		DEN SAMO	STATES TO STATE OF THE STATES	
Company of the compan				STATE OF THE PARTY	KIN SEPTIME	in (t)
Construction and description expressions and the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section sectio	2	Invoice Pri	in that chean	<b>建筑外外</b>	Thinks I'v	ortiniu
WA.	1908685	1) Alt I Applica	t Reporting (530);		30.00	a <sub>t</sub> tbin
MA	2	2) DA 1 Danwige	Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	30.00	ing(3) ad bin
Tampanis Particular 552	2	1) AR 1 Accident 2) DA 1 Danwer 3) TF 1 Towing 4) FF 1 Follow-	Assessment (5100); Pee Through Survey	1NC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120	3	linφ(3) adibin
Timmings Particulars 22 (1997)	2	1) All ! Acolden 2) DA ! Damege 3) TP : Towing 4) PT ! Follow-1 5) PT : Follow- For glaining.	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); Fee Through Survey (Resurve) Against ING Only (wef 16	1NC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120	30.00	Mr.(3) Affili
MA Entropolise Practicular 302 (1994) Priver/Owner:	2	1) AR! Accident 2) DA! Dameyer 3) TP: Towing 4) PT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For glainding. 6) TR: Re-Inspir	Assessment (\$100); Fig. Chrough Survey Chrough Survey (Resurve) against ING Only (wef 16 sellon + SMRCF Survey	1NC (380) 540/545 \$120 () 530 Jan 2005)	30.00	Sho(3)
Annismiss Particulars is a second of the Control of	2	1) Alt   Accident 2) DA   Dame ge 3) TP   Towing 4) FT   Follow-55   FT   Follow-For glaining 6) TR   Re-impa 7) NI   Idaa DA 8) NTUC Additional control of the control of	Assessment (\$100); Fig. Chrough Survey Chrough Survey (Resurve) against ING Only (wef 16 sellon + SMRCF Survey	\$40/545 \$40/545 \$120 () \$30   Jan 2005) \$75	33.00	Sing(3)
MA  Infinite Particulary as 1 Company of the Control of the Contro	2	1) AR! Accident 2) DA! Damege 3) TP! Towing 4) PT! Follow- 5) PT! Follow- Forglaining 6) TR! Re-impa 7) NI   Idea DA 8) NTUC Addit OD: *NS: Courles	t Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); Fee Indugh Survey Through Burvey (Resurve) against INC Only (wef 18 solion + SMRT Survey ional Services: y Cer / Tpt Allowance	1NC (350) \$40/\$43 \$120 () \$30 1301,2903) \$75 \$160	33.00	Sin(ts)
MA Dinfinantle Pargiculary is 1 Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1908685	1) Alt   Accident 2) DA   Danne ge 3) TP   Towing 4) PT   Follow-15) PT   Follow-15) PT   Follow-17) NI   Idea DA 8) NTUC Addition On *NS: Courter NS: Repair	t Reporting (330);  Assessment (\$100);  Pre Through Survey Through Burvey (Resurve atainst ING Only (wef Is setton + SMRT Survey lonal Services: - y Cer / Tpt Allowance pair humentlon mair humentlon	1NC (350) 340/543 \$120 () 530 1391/2903) \$75 \$160 \$33 \$10 \$23	33.00	Sin(3)
Driver/Owner: Contact No: Pamaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1908685	1) All 1 Accidents 2) DA 1 Dannege 3) TP 1 Towing 4) PT 1 Follow- 5) PT 1 Follow- Forglainting 6) TR 1 Re-Inspir 7) NI 1 Idea DA 8) NTUC Addit O)1.  *N5: Courter N6: Repair *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re D)3: DV / C	t Reporting (330);  Assessment (\$100);  Pre Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve) atainst ING Only (wef Is setton + SMRT Survey ional Services: - y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-tridination pair Inspection billed Excess Coordination	INC (350)    \$40/\$45   \$120  ) \$30	33.00	Sin((3)
	1908685	1) All 1 Accidents 2) DA 1 Dannege 3) TP 1 Towing 4) PT 1 Follow- 5) PT 1 Follow- Forglainting 6) TR 1 Re-Inspir 7) NI 1 Idea DA 8) NTUC Addit O)1.  *N5: Courter N6: Repair *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re D)3: DV / C	Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Burvey (Resurve) attainst ING Only (wef Is sellon + SMRT Survey ional Services; y Cer / Tpt Allowance Co-cordination pair Inspection bleat Excess Coordination P (Forn ING) against ING	INC (350)    \$40/\$45   \$120  ) \$30	33.00	Sin((3)

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aloresaid.	
A least report of the least to the least to	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/11/2019 09:31
Date Of Accident	19/11/2019 10:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CHANGI B4 LORNIE EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKX8951X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHENG SIM HUP
NRIC No	S7239596D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97319337
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97319337
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	RENAULT
Model	MEGANE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	G 300140177 QMY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

п	-		~	-
D		v	ш	
_	٠.		-	•

CHENG SIM HUP Name of Driver S7239596D NRIC No 21/10/1972 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 03/03/1994 Date Of Driving Pass

25 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97319337 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-97319337 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address** 

154 CANBERRA DR #01-22 Address

768081 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2 involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

WITH DRIVER

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SMF7884J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN AH CHWEE

NRIC/Passport Number

S1442426A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO .: SKX 8951 X
INSURER : MS16
DATE & TIME: 19 NOV 19 10:30

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monatary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

						9	
11	PIE	TWOS (	HAVAI T	4 LORNIE	EXIT		
		-			1:		
	57 시			1 -1111		IEH A : S	KX 8951X
	듚	$\rightarrow$	7	× +>		VEN B	Sm.F 7884
	349	7/8	$\mathcal{Y}$	1 1911			1 -1
	75	>					
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						1
			- 1-1				
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDEN	T	COMMENT OF THE WAY WAY				*.
JESCRIBE CIRCONSTARCE	- THE ACCIDENT					204	
ON THE STATED	DATE AND TH	mé AND		ow, I vehicle			
TRAVELING ON	THE 4TH LA	JE OF	PIE , S	LADDENKY A			
SWITCH LANE S	Rom 320 L	THE TO	474	LANZ AND	HIT	OF NO	THE
	PEHICLE THEM	e ic a	NDEO	FOUT AGE 1	FOR 7141.	s . Aeeipe	7.
3113				19			
					11		
				Carrie at a space			
					30 S		
		2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2					
			2132121				
				V =			8 (
			-		0.00		
Note: Please note that		we 11days	Time Erame	for you to subm	nit an Own	Damage C	aim
	comprehensive police	y. Please c	heck with yo	our policy for mo	re informat	ion.	
ECLARATION					1		
We declare the foregoing pa	rticulars are true in ev	ery respect.			H	_	
1 .0.					my		
All June 1.					,		
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Sign				Centre Perso	nnei's Signati	re
ate & Time:		ot the policyh	older)	Name: NRIC/FIN	No.:		
(1)	Date & Time Claim Own Policy		Third Party	( ) Reporting C			
	Claim OD/TP at other				_)		

Date of Accident	: 19 NIV DOIG Accident Time: 10:30 (24-HR-FORMAT)			
Accident Place	PIE TWOS CHANGI BEFORE LORNIE EXIT			
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SKX 8951 x Vehicle Make/Model: RENAUT MEGANE III			
Insurance Company	: MS1G Policy No. 300H0177			
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual CHENG SIM HUS			
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: \$\frac{8}{2395940}			
	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No:9731 9337			
DRIVER'S Name	: CHENG SIM HUP DRIVER'S NRIC No: \$7395960			
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 21 OCT 1972 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 03 mar 1994			
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: _OHNER			
DRIVER'S Address	: 154 LANBERRA DRIVE # 01-12 S(768081)			
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9431 9337 2)			
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR)(eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)			
Email Address	Sin hup Q gmail Lom			
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET			
Reporting Type	Reporting Only (Claim Other Party) Claim Own Insurance			
Number of Passengers (including D Was the accident reported to the pol Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ice? YES (NO)			
Other	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)			
Vehicle Reg No: SmF 78845	Vehicle Reg No.			
Vehicle Make Model: Vold 0	Vehicle Make\Model;			
Name DRIVER: TAN AH LYWE	Name DRIVER:			
IC No. DRIVER S144 1426A	IC No. DRIVER:			
DRIVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & add:			



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

### MOTORMAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No.

G 300140177 QMY

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle
 SKX8951X

 Name of Policyholder Cheng Sim Hup

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 30/06/2019

 Date of Expiry of Insurance 29/06/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Cheng Sim Hup

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

\*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use \*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer